
 2024-2025 
 KIDS CAMP LANDRUM CALENDAR 

 Date  Day  TYPE of DAY 

 August 12  Monday  FIRST DAY OF 
 SCHOOL 

 September 2  Monday  CLOSED  - Labor Day 

 November 4  Monday  OPEN  - Teacher Work 
 Day 

 November 5  Tuesday  OPEN  - Election Day 

 November 27-29  Wednesday - Friday  CLOSED  - Fall Break 

 December 20  Wednesday  OPEN  - 1/2 Day 

 December 23 - 31  Monday - Friday and 
 Monday - Tuesday 

 CLOSED  - Christmas 
 Break 

 January 1 - 3  Wednesday - Friday  CLOSED  - Christmas 
 Break 

 January 6  Monday  OPEN  - Teacher Work 
 Day 

 January 20  Monday  CLOSED  - MLK Day 

 February 14  Friday  OPEN  - Teacher Work 
 Day 

 March 14  Friday  OPEN  - Teacher Work 
 Day 

 April 7 - 11  Monday - Friday  CLOSED  - Spring 
 Break 

 May 23  Friday  OPEN  - 1/2 Day - Last 
 Day of School 


